SLIM HEAD RATCHET WRENCH
MODEL
Hex Size
Working
Torque
Free
Speed
Air
Inlet
Overall Length
Sound
Level
Net Weight
mm ft-lb Nm rpm NPT mm Inch db (A) lb kg
RT-827LS
21,22,23,24,26,27 59 80 130 1/4 390 15.35 92 5.460 2.480
SAPSONS INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENTS P.LTD.
3 & 4, FIRST FLOOR, SHREE SIDDHI VINAYAK COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, PLOT NO. 26, SECTOR – 10,
AIROLI, NAVI MUMBAI – 400 708.  Phone #: +91-22-45165150 / 9324142598 / 9310356615
DELHI OFFICE:   G-80/B, BASEMENT, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI – 110019.
PHONE # 011-41604150 /41604140
E-mail: info@sapsonsindia.com /siepl@sapsonsindia.com
Website: www.sapsonsindia.com / www.sapsons.co.in / www.sapsons.in
                                AN ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY
MODEL RT-827LS
21mm RT-827LS-21
22mm RT-827LS-22
23mm RT-827LS-23
24mm RT-827LS-24
26 mm RT-827LS-26
27mm RT-827LS-27
MODEL
A B C D E F
mm mm mm mm mm mm
   RT-827LS 59 26 18 123 41 20.5